
Welcome!



Phonetic drill
“My toys”



My toy

Yes!



My toy

Yes!



My toy

Yes!



My toy

Yes!



The 15th of December



My favourite 
subject



New words



10-9=?
11-9=?

2+2 
надписи

7-4=?

4+1



4+1=-?
3+3=?
14-7=?
5+3=?



1

1
Ағылшы

н



2
Орыс 
тілі



3 Математик
а



4 Ə
н



5 Қаза
қ



6 Суре
т



7 Дене
тəрбиесі



Favourite-
сүйікті  
SubjectSubject- 
сабақ, 
пəн





Let’s play
“School shop”



Logical task
“What Subject is not?”











“Magic boy”



1.Compare the colour
2.Make the fruits
3.Guess the fruits
4.Make a people with fruits



CONCLUSION



A rhyme



1
2



3

4



All the fruits

On the floor  




